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Seznam ohroZenych objekti Cermna nad Orlici

Obec

Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné

nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici

3
N
-+

)
[ON

iCov
icova

Ox
o
[ON

iCov

Ox
o

(@3
QN

iCov.
Cicova

Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Cicové

Mala Cermna
Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Malé Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna

42/1
40
45
45/1
38
39/1
246
106
110
112/1
114
45/5
119/1
123
127
141
136
150
154
156
137
266
151
158
159
163

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cermna-nad-orlici/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cermna-nad-orlici/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cermna-nad-orlici/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cermna-nad-orlici/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/cermna-nad-orlici/?order=51

Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna

nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici

Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnd
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna

157/-
158/-
159/-
16/-
163/-
17/-
174/-
18/-
182/-
183/-
184/-
185/-
186/-
187/-
188/-
189/-
190/-
191/-
192/-
193/-
194/-
195/-
196/-
197/-
198/-
199/-
2/-
201/-
202/-
206/-
22/-
24/-
27/-
28/-
29/-

30/-

202
227
228
30
234
41
291
31

67
311/3
3111
31172
311/4
310/3
3101
31072
310/4
313/3
3131
3132
313/4
314/3
314/1
314/2
314/4
315
33
332/1
33311
391
59
282
275
142
157
36

43

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna

nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici

Mala Cermnéa
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermné
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Velké Cermna
Cicova

Ci¢ové

Mala Cermna
Mala Cermnéa
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mala Cermna
Mala Cermnéa

31/-
35/-
37/-
38/-
39/-
4/-
40/-
41/-
42/-
43)-
44)-
49)-
5/-
53/-
54/-
56/-
61/-
62/-
63/-
64/-
65/-
7/-
73/-
75/-
77/-
8/-
9/-
94/-
60/-
17/-
18/-
10/-
102/-
107/-
109/-
115/-
143/-

42
65
70
71
72
39
73
76
77
78
79
32
40
68
74
89
152/1
87
155
84
69
140
62
64
83
139
138/1
37
77
37
38
91/1
45/2

45/2
116
135

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100




Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné
Cermna
Cermna
Cermné
Cermné

nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici
nad Orlici

Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermna
Mald Cermnéa
Mala Cermna
Mald Cermna
Velké Cermnd
Velké Cermna

154/-
155/-
181/-
23/-
25/-
26/-
45/-
50/-
6/-
60/-
67/-
79/-
79/-
98/-
15/-
99/-

55/2
167
91/3
55/1
58
57
51/1
51/2
48
97

st. 53
53
45/5
15/1
127




